Residential rental For Sale
400 Sqft - 5040 Savannah Place, San Diego,

California 92110

| ]

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

Residential rental
For Sale
PTP2403046
$2,500

1

1

1

400 Sqft

us

California

San Diego

San Diego
92110
Savannah Place
5040

W118° 47' 57.3"

N32° 46' 11.4"

Features

+

Parking
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