Residential rental For Sale

400 Sqft - 5040 Savannah Place, San Diego, California 92110



v		v
×	×	×

Basic **Details**

Property Type:	Residential rental	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	PTP2403046	
Price:	\$2,500	
Bedrooms:	1	
Bathrooms:	1	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	400 Sqft	

Features

√ Parking

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	California	
County:	San Diego	
City:	San Diego	
Zipcode:	92110	
Street:	Savannah Place	
Street Number:	5040	
Longitude:	W118° 47' 57.3''	
Latitude:	N32° 46' 11.4''	

Agent Info

Evan Himfar 858 212 0959 8

No Image

-